>

Savings

Mortgage/Rent
Car
Credit Card

Groceries

Utilities

Gas

Cell Phone
Insurance-Vehicle
Insurance-Life
Eating Out
Subscriptions

Monthly Total
Net Income 1
Net Income 2

Monthly Income

Net Profit/Loss

Redtail Accounting
Virtual Bookkeeping Services
tinabegay.com

W

50.00

1,200.00
500.00
150.00

wnun n n

1,850.00

500.00
300.00
200.00
150.00
150.00

40.00
200.00

60.00

R V27 RV SR Vo Vo S Vs SR Vo S V0 SR V2 SR V0 3

1,600.00

3,500.00

3,000.00
500.00

3,500.00

$48,000 Annual Salary or $23 hour
Side Hustle



