

Redtail Accounting Virtual Bookkeeping Services tinabegay.com

Savings	\$	50.00	
Mortgage/Rent	\$	1,200.00	
Car	\$	500.00	
Credit Card	\$ \$ \$	150.00	
	\$	1,850.00	-
Groceries	\$	500.00	
Utilities	\$	300.00	
Gas	\$	200.00	
Cell Phone	\$	150.00	
Insurance-Vehicle	\$	150.00	
Insurance-Life	\$	40.00	
Eating Out	\$	200.00	
Subscriptions	\$ \$ \$ \$	60.00	
	\$	1,600.00	-
Monthly Total	\$	3,500.00	
Net Income 1	\$	3,000.00	\$48,000 Annual Salary or \$23 hour
Net Income 2	\$	500.00	Side Hustle
Monthly Income	\$	3,500.00	
Net Profit/Loss	\$	-	-